Elite Events
Multiply Premier

Get more for doing more!

)

EVENTS

1

ACTIVE

DAY

How does it work?

o p w2

Category

Cycling

Cycling

Cycling

Cycling

Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking

Mountain Biking

10-20

POINTS

Complete one of our approved high-endurance elite events listed below.
Once you've rested and recovered, click here to log your event.
Log in and follow the steps to claim your points.

Event

Cape Town Cycle Tour
947 Ride Joburg

Knysna Cycle Tour (Road)
Amashova Durban Classic
Trans Augrabies MTB
Trans Baviaans 24hr Mountain Bike Marathon
Cape Epic

The Berg 100

Tankwa Trek

KAP Sani2C

joBerg2C

Magalies Monster

Sabie Xperience

Knysna Cycle Tour (MTB)
947 MTB Ride
Wines2Whales

Cape Pioneer Trek
Attakwas Extreme

Attakwas Half

momentum

mulh'ply

. Make sure you select Elite Event as the Event Type and then choose one of the listed events.

. Not only will you get your active day point, you will also get 10 or 20 points for participating in these events.

Distance

110km
94.7km
115km
106km
250km
230km
648km
100km
291km
261km
910km
65km
185km
80km
55km
180km - 240km

496km
121km

52km

Once your claim has been validated by Entrytime, which can take up to 5 days, Multiply will allocate your points to you within 48 hours.

Points

10
10
10
10
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
10
20
20
10
20
20


https://multiply.entrytime.com/Entrants/Home.aspx

Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Road Running
Trail Running
Trail Running
Trail Running
Trail Running
Trail Running
Triathlon
Triathlon
Canoe
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Swimming

Get in touch

Contact your financial adviser to find out more about Multiply’s partners and incredible rewards, call 086188 66 00 or visit multiply.co.za

Lyoo

Comrades Marathon

Om Die Dam Ultra Marathon

Loskop Ultra Marathon

Two Oceans Marathon

Profix Robor Scaffolding Marathon 50km

SA Run 4 Cancer Ultra Marathon 48km

Zone 100km Comrades Training Run

JointEze Irene Ultra

Cape Town Marathon

Soweto Marathon

Two Oceans Trail

Skyrun 100

Skyrun 65

Kagga Kamma Stage Race 60km

Knysna Forest Marathon

IRONMAN

IRONMAN 70.3

Dusi Canoe Marathon

SA National Open Water Championships 10km
SA National Open Water Championships 5km
SA National Open Water Championships 3km

Bridgestone 3000m Swim

Momentum Multiply (Pty) Ltd is part of Momentum Metropolitan Holdings Limited

Reg. No.1971/006353/07

E & OE. Terms and conditions apply. Visit multiply.co.za for full details.

89km
50km
50km
56km
50km
48km
100km
48km
42.2km
42.2km
24km
99.4km
65km
60km

42km

120km
10km
5km
3km

3km

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
10
20
10
10
20
20
10

10


https://multiply.entrytime.com/Entrants/Home.aspx

