

Elite Events

Multiply Premier

Get more for doing more!

41 EVENTS

ACTIVE DAY

10-20 POINTS

How does it work?

- 1. Complete one of our approved high-endurance elite events listed below.
- 2. Once you've rested and recovered, <u>click here</u> to log your event.
- 3. Log in and follow the steps to claim your points.
- 4. Make sure you select Elite Event as the Event Type and then choose one of the listed events.
- 5. Once your claim has been validated by Entrytime, which can take up to 5 days, Multiply will allocate your points to you within 48 hours.
- 6. Not only will you get your active day point, you will also get 10 or 20 points for participating in these events.

Category	Event	Distance	Points
Cycling	Cape Town Cycle Tour	110km	10
Cycling	947 Ride Joburg	94.7km	10
Cycling	Knysna Cycle Tour (Road)	115km	10
Cycling	Amashova Durban Classic	106km	10
Mountain Biking	Trans Augrabies MTB	250km	20
Mountain Biking	Trans Baviaans 24hr Mountain Bike Marathon	230km	20
Mountain Biking	Cape Epic	648km	20
Mountain Biking	The Berg 100	100km	10
Mountain Biking	Tankwa Trek	291km	20
Mountain Biking	KAP Sani2C	261km	20
Mountain Biking	joBerg2C	910km	20
Mountain Biking	Magalies Monster	65km	10
Mountain Biking	Sabie Xperience	185km	20
Mountain Biking	Knysna Cycle Tour (MTB)	80km	20
Mountain Biking	947 MTB Ride	55km	10
Mountain Biking	Wines2Whales	180km - 240km	20
Mountain Biking	Cape Pioneer Trek	496km	20
Mountain Biking	Attakwas Extreme	121km	10
Mountain Biking	Attakwas Half	52km	10

Road Running	Comrades Marathon	89km	20
Road Running	Om Die Dam Ultra Marathon	50km	20
Road Running	Loskop Ultra Marathon	50km	20
Road Running	Two Oceans Marathon	56km	20
Road Running	Profix Robor Scaffolding Marathon 50km	50km	20
Road Running	SA Run 4 Cancer Ultra Marathon 48km	48km	20
Road Running	Zone 100km Comrades Training Run	100km	20
Road Running	JointEze Irene Ultra	48km	20
Road Running	Cape Town Marathon	42.2km	10
Road Running	Soweto Marathon	42.2km	10
Trail Running	Two Oceans Trail	24km	10
Trail Running	Skyrun 100	99.4km	20
Trail Running	Skyrun 65	65km	20
Trail Running	Kagga Kamma Stage Race 60km	60km	20
Trail Running	Knysna Forest Marathon	42km	10
Triathlon	IRONMAN	-	20
Triathlon	IRONMAN 70.3	-	10
Canoe	Dusi Canoe Marathon	120km	10
Swimming	SA National Open Water Championships 10km	10km	20
Swimming	SA National Open Water Championships 5km	5km	20
Swimming	SA National Open Water Championships 3km	3km	10
Swimming	Bridgestone 3000m Swim	3km	10

Get in touch

Contact your financial adviser to find out more about Multiply's partners and incredible rewards, call **0861 88 66 00** or visit <u>multiply.co.za</u>



